6622 Germantown Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19119 ● (215) 242-5074 ● www.mtairyartgarage.org

Call For Artists

9th Annual Juried Holiday Art Market

7165 Germantown Avenue
December 16 – 17, 2017 (Deadline: Friday, Dec. 1)

Submissions will be juried. We will notify you if your work has been accepted Wed., Dec. 6, 2017.

It's getting close to the **Holiday Art Market** — A Juried Holiday Display of Original Fine Art and **Handcrafts**. This is our 9th Annual, and we intend to celebrate with fine art, handcraft, live music, food, and a wonderful time for all.

All artists are invited to submit your work for sale at our Holiday Art Market on Dec. 16-17, Saturday – Sunday, Noon – 6 pm, with setup on Saturday., Dec. 16 @ 10 am. All work must be your own original work. Anything you submit must reflect what has been juried (no add-ons). The cost for the weekend (space up to 10'x10') is \$100/members and \$150/nonmembers for two days. The artists retain 100% of their sales when selling during the Art Markets. Non-members will receive a free MAAG membership.

naag @gmaıl.com:

	MAAG's Submission form (page 2)			
	3 JPG images (300 dpi) of the type of work you plan to sell. Be advised that submitted			
	images may be used by MAAG for advertising and marketing if the work is accepted.			
	Table Fee			
	Artist Bio/Statement describing the work submitted.			
NOTE: The above items may also be delivered by snail mail. See page 2.				

Due Dates:

Application Deadline: Friday, Dec. 1

December 16–17: Holiday Art Market, Sat.–Sun., Noon – 6 pm.

December 16: Delivery and setup (Saturday 10 – Noon) Unload in the front of the building; then after, parking is available in the back. Chairs are provided, but artists must bring their own tables.

December 17: Take down (Sunday 6 – 7 pm)

NOTE: For the duration of the weekend, all artwork must remain on display and all artists must be present with their artwork.

MAAG assumes no liability for any damage that may occur during the exhibit.

MAAG is not responsible for any artwork left past the pickup date.



2017 Holiday Art Market, located @ 7165 Germantown Ave., Dec. 16–17 (Noon – 6 pm daily) Send this form, the table fee, the artist bio / statement, and JPEGs of your artwork to images.maag@gmail.com.

ARTIST		SUBMISSION GUIDELINES	
Name:	MAAG welcomes all artists, from		
Business Name (if different):	emerging to professional. We also strive for excellence and		
Mailing Address:		professionalism in presenting artwork; therefore, all work must be professionally presented and properly finished.	
Email:		All works of art must be original,	
	Cell:	done by the artist.	
2ND ARTIST (If sharing space) Name:		 All works of art must reflect the type of work submitted in your application. No add-ons. 	
	Cell:	All artwork must remain on display	
For each artist, I've attached a des	for the duration of the Art Market weekend.		
artwork I (we) plan to sell: ☐ Bio / Artist Statement ☐ 3 JPEG images (300 dpi)	(Attach also image info for 2nd artist)	 All artists must remain with their work for the duration of the Art Market weekend. 	
1. Title:		Artists must bring their own tables,	
	Size:	displays, supports, etc. whatever is needed for their presentation. Chairs will be provided.	
	Size:	Dominio dell'esse essele el los de esternit est	
	Size	the building; then park in the back, entrance off of Chew.	
Media:	Size:	Spaces are assigned on a first come	
NOTE: Be advised that submit advertising and marketing.	first serve basis as submission forms with payment, artist bio/statement & JPEGs are		
TABLE FEE		received.	
December 16-17 Art Marke	et (Saturday – Sunday, Noon – 6pm)		
☐ MAAG Member: \$100 (must b	pe in good standing) \$		
☐ Non-member: \$150 (includes	automatic MAAG membership) \$		
TOTAL:	\$		
Payment <i>must</i> accompany the website or by check to "Mt. Airy	e application. It is payable online at the MAA Art Garage."	G	

I agree to indemnify and hold harmless from any damage, loss, or liability arising out of participation in the Mt. Airy Art Garage Fine Art and Handcraft Market, the owners and/or occupants of the building, as well as the promoters and organizers of this event. I consent to the enforcement of all rules and regulations of the show. I affirm that I have read and understand the rules and guidelines of the Mt. Airy Art Garage and agree to abide by them.

Signature Date